
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Mathematics( 17 )Subject :
-Back-Log ( NON-HK List )

 
-Back-Log (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SlNo

 D3893

 M4287

 M4285

 B5481

 B5459

 M4313

 M4280

 M4298

 G2644

 D3871

 B5437

 M4318

 S2567

 S2559

 B5484

 B5499

 M4309

Reg No

 GANGADHARA D

 NAYAKA S R

 SHASHIKUMARA

 HARISH D

 KESHAVAKUMAR B

 KANTHARAJU H D

 PAVITHRA G M

 PRASAD V G

 RAJASHEKHAR MAREPPA S

 GEETA HADIMANI

 NAGARAJA N K

 MALPASHREE R

 SUPRIYA H BUTTE

 SANDEEPA S K

 ASHWINI S

 SHASHIKALA S

 SHASHIKALA P

Candidate Name

148

148

146

138

135

133

125

121

121

120

110

110

107

106

103

98

97

Score

SC

ST

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

ST

Category

 H K

 R K

 R K

 K

 W

 H K

 W K

 R K

 W

 W K

 R K

 W

 W

 W K

Reservation

SC

ST/RL

SC/RL

SC

ST

SC

ST/W

SC

SC

ST/W

SC/RL

SC/W

SC/W

ST/RL

SC/W

ST/W

ST

Allot Categ

14/07/1979

16/08/1990

04/01/1990

08/04/1987

16/04/1986

05/03/1990

17/09/1985

20/07/1973

12/04/1984

01/10/1987

18/06/1982

08/09/1991

01/11/1988

26/06/1986

24/01/1980

10/07/1980

10/07/1987

DOB

FG505796

FG504176

FG513473

FG502197

FG508860

FG506695

FG502137

FG508645

FG507285

FG509785

FG507489

FG507010

FG503930

FG501741

FG505537

FG518912

FG514626

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '3057/2015,3282/2015,5428-
5441/2015' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC/HK IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7001/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Mathematics( 17 )Subject :
General ( HK  List )

 
General ( HK
List )

1

SlNo

 B5419

Reg No

 RAJASHREE S

Candidate Name

139

Score

GM

Category

 H W

Reservation

GM/HK

Allot Categ

06/04/1989

DOB

FG514140

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '3057/2015,3282/2015,5428-
5441/2015' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC/HK IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7001/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Mathematics( 17 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SlNo

 B5450

 D3886

 M4288

 S2563

 B5436

 B5446

 S2580

 M4294

 B5498

 D3870

Reg No

 SIDDALINGASWAMY R

 LAKKANNA E N

 DARSHAN A

 MOHANDAS

 VIJAYAKUMAR

 MONICA M V

 MAHESHA H C

 VEENA

 B R SRINIVASA PRABHU

 USHA B

Candidate Name

227

190

174

171

171

170

167

161

152

144

Score

3B

2A

GM

2A

C1

GM

ST

GM

SC

SC

Category

 H V

 R

 R

 H K

 W

 R K

 W

 W K

Reservation

GM

GM/PH

GM/RL

2A

C1

GM/W

ST

GM/W

SC

SC/W

Allot Categ

29/04/1988

01/08/1983

20/05/1992

01/07/1985

10/12/1989

08/10/1988

01/06/1982

30/03/1976

19/09/1984

11/04/1989

DOB

FG503405

FG506601

FG506612

FG507247

FG507438

FG511141

FG513839

FG514379

FG510715

FG506603

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '3057/2015,3282/2015,5428-
5441/2015' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC/HK IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7001/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA


